
From: "jeffrey E." <jeevacation@gmail.com> 

To: Lesley Groff 

Subject: Re: July 2014 

Date: Mon, 30 Jun 2014 20:57:52 +0000 

done 

On Mon, Jun 30, 2014 at 4:52 PM, Lesley Groff < I> wrote: 

2014 JULY 

Reminder: if you are in FL during the month of July, you must Re Register at the FL Stockade 

Tues. July 1, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: Bella on holiday July 1-8, back in office July 9 

Reminder: Do you want Si Levin to come see you? He will be back from Venice & Romania by now (Si is Josh 
Ramos friend) Si: 

Wet July 2, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: Lesley to move! 

Thurs. July 3 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: July 3 is Emancipation Day, STC is closed 

Reminder: Office to close early today due to tomorrow is July 4 holiday 

Reminder: Darren to fly to Boca today, back in office July 14th

Reminder: Lesley to move! 

Reminder: to depart STT via AA#1074 at 1:35pm. Citicar to pick her up Confirm#2032 

Juluf 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: July A Office and STC are closed 

Sat. Julyj, 2014 LSJ 
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Sun. July 6, 2014 LSJ 

Mon. July 7, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: Rich Kahn back in the office today 

Reminder: Julian Leese to be in Detroit around July 7/8 until July 14/15-he is asking if he can come see you in 
Cell) 

Tues. July 8, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: to stay in apt 10B fivm July 8-13 

Wed. July 9, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: on holiday July 0, returning to office July 21st 

Thurs. Jul,~10, 2014 LSJ 

Fri. July , 2014 LSJ-NY 

TBD Depart LSJ EARLY 

TBD Arrive NY 

1:00pm Lunch w/Kathy Ruemmier ( ) 

TBD Leon Black ( ) 

TBD Depart for Montreal in the EVENING 

Ritz Montreal-Suite and Deluxe Room, Rec. Loc#TEWMGQ 

1228 Sherbrooke St. West 

Montreal, Canada 

MUST TAKE PASSPORT.!! 

Reserved Rooms July 9-13 
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Cancel One Day Prior to Arrival 

Fan Requested 

The Nasty Show at Club Soda-Bobby Slayton (-) 

Montreal Comedy Festival 

Sat Julyjj, 2014 MONTREAL-NY-LSJ 

Check out of the Ritz Montreal 

TBD Depart Montreal in the MORNING 

TBD Arrive NY 

TBD Depart NY in the EVENING 

TBD Arrive LSJ 

Sun. July 13, 2014 LSJ 

Mot July 14, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: Darren back in office today 

Tues. July 15, 2014 LSJ 

Wet July 16 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: Jeanne on holiday July 16, return to office July 21 

Thurs. July 17, 2014 LSJ 

Fri. July 18, 2014 LSJ 

Sat July 19, 2014 LSJ-NY 

TBD Depart LSJ 
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TBD Arrive NY 

Sun. July 20, 2014 NY-PARIS 

TBD Depart NY 

TBD Arrive Paris (?) 

Man. July 21, 2014 PARIS 

TBD Arrive Paris (?) 

Tues. July 22, 2014 PARIS 

Wed. July 23, 2014 PARIS 

Thurs. July 24, 2014 PARIS 

Reminder: Richard Saul Witrman is hoping you can meet him in Newport and have dinner tonight 

Fri. July 25, 2014 PARIS 

Sat July 26, 2014 PARIS-WEST HAMPTON 

TBD Depart Paris 

TBD Arrive West Hampton 

TBD Ben Black's Birthday party 

TBD Depart West Hampton 

TBD Arrive NY 

Sun. JulW, 2014 NY-BARD-NY 

Reminder: Bobby Slayton in NY July 27-Aug. 13 (he will take a trip to Boston Aug. 6-10) 
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TBD Depart via Helicopter for Bard (Larry V to organize) 

11:30am Arrive Bard Campus 

TBD Depart via Helicopter for NY (Lan), to organize) 

Mon. July 28, 2014 NY-NEWPORT, RI-ZORRO 

Reminder: Richard Saul Wurman is hoping you can meet him in Newport and have dinner tonight 

TBD Depart NY 

TBD Arrive Newport, RI 

TBD Go See Woody Allen perform 

TBD Richard Saul Wurman 

TBD Depart Newport, RI 

TBD Arrive Zorro 

Tues. July 29, 2014 ZORRO 

Wed. July 30, 2014 ZORRO 

Thurs. July 31, 2014 ZORRO 

please note 
The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
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communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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